1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Collana
Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Nota di bibliografia

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910136604003321
Jane Emma A
Misogyny online : a short (and brutish) history / / Emma A Jane

Thousand Oaks, CA :, : SAGE Iid, , 2016

9781473916029
147391602X
9781473927148
1473927145
9781473927155
1473927153

[First edition.]
1 online resource (142 pages) : illustrations
Sage swifts

305.42
004.678082

Misogyny
Internet and women
Sexual harassment of women

Inglese
Materiale a stampa
Monografia

Includes bibliographical references and index.

Misogyny Online explores the worldwide phenomenon of gendered
cyberhate as a significant discourse which has been overlooked and
marginalised. The rapid growth of the internet has led to numerous
opportunities and benefits; however, the architecture of the
cybersphere offers users unprecedented opportunities to engage in
hate speech. A leading international researcher in this field, Emma A.
Jane weaves together data and theory from multiple disciplines and
expresses her findings in a style that is engaging, witty and powerful.
Online Misogyny is an important read for students and faculty members
alike across the social sciences and humanities.



