

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910136604003321
Autore	Jane Emma A
Titolo	Misogyny online : a short (and brutish) history / / Emma A Jane
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Thousand Oaks, CA : , : SAGE Ltd, , 2016
ISBN	9781473916029 147391602X 9781473927148 1473927145 9781473927155 1473927153
Edizione	[First edition.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (142 pages) : illustrations
Collana	Sage swifts
Disciplina	305.42 004.678082
Soggetti	Misogyny Internet and women Sexual harassment of women
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Sommario/riassunto	Misogyny Online explores the worldwide phenomenon of gendered cyberhate as a significant discourse which has been overlooked and marginalised. The rapid growth of the internet has led to numerous opportunities and benefits; however, the architecture of the cybersphere offers users unprecedented opportunities to engage in hate speech. A leading international researcher in this field, Emma A. Jane weaves together data and theory from multiple disciplines and expresses her findings in a style that is engaging, witty and powerful. Online Misogyny is an important read for students and faculty members alike across the social sciences and humanities.